10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Administrator

Director Of Nurses

Asst. Director Of Nurses

Asst. Director Of Nurses

Asst. Director Of Nurses

Mid-Level Practitioner

Rn Medicare Distinct

Rn Medicare Distinct

Rn Medicare Distinct

Treatment Nurse

Rn Medicare Distinct

Rn Medicare Distinct

Business Office Supervisor

Rn Medicare Distinct

Staff Development

Rn Medicare Distinct

Lpn Medicare Distinct

Dietary

Other Positions Held Special District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District
North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District
North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

Department

Administration

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Administration

Nursing

Administration

Nursing

Nursing

Dietary

Total Wages

$192,888

$127,310

$102,312

$101,134

$97,170

$97,002

$96,251

$86,467

$85,641

$85,104

$81,264

$80,587

$80,241

$73,390

$71,409

$68,771

$67,413

$66,899



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Rn Medicare Distinct

Rn Medicare Distinct
Social Services Supervisor
Lpn Medicare Distinct
Medical Record Supervisor
Lpn Medicare Distinct
Accounts Payable / Financial
Assistant

Lpn Medicare Distinct

Lpn Medicare Distinct
Human Resources

Dietary Supervisor

Lpn Medicare Distinct
Rn/Lvn

Lpn Medicare Distinct
Activity Supervisor

Rn Medicare Distinct

Plant & Maintenance

Housekeeping Supervisor

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District
North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District
North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

Nursing

Nursing

Social Services

Nursing

Administration

Nursing

Administration

Nursing

Nursing

Administration

Dietary

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Activities

Nursing

Plant Op & Maintenance

Housekeeping

$64,133

$59,564

$59,007

$56,543

$53,709

$53,044

$51,287

$46,585

$45,194

$43,316

$42,688

$42,656

$42,653

$40,600

$39,502

$38,778

$38,650

$38,350



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Lpn Medicare Distinct

Rna

Plant & Maintenance

Business Officer Supervisor

Rna

Rna

Scheduler

Admissions

Aides Medicare Distinct

Dietary Supervisor

Housekeeping

Aides Medicare Distinct

Dietary

Aides Medicare Distinct

Accounts Receivable Specialist

Plant & Maintenance

Aides Medicare Distinct

Medical Record Technician

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District
North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District
North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

Nursing

Nursing

Plant Op & Maintenance

Administration

Nursing

Nursing

Administration

Administration

Nursing

Dietary

Housekeeping

Nursing

Dietary

Nursing

Administration

Plant Op & Maintenance

Nursing

Administration

$37,070

$36,578

$35.824

$35,685

$35,534

$35,099

$34,984

$34,471

$34,471

$34,227

$34,008

$33,703

$33,011

$32,793

$32,564

$32,485

$32,383

$31,607



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Aides Medicare Distinct

Aides Medicare Distinct

Rna

Administrative Assistant

Activities

Aides Medicare Distinct

Dietary

Activities

Lpn Medicare Distinct

Dietary

Rna

Medical Assistant

Aides Medicare Distinct

Aides Medicare Distinct

Medical Assistant

Medical Assistant

Aides Medicare Distinct

Aides Medicare Distinct

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District
North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District
North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Administration

Activities

Nursing

Dietary

Activities

Nursing

Dietary

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

$31,559

$31,340

$31,136

$30,974

$30,569

$30,019

$29,738

$29,704

$29,564

$29,473

$29,429

$29,423

$29,284

$29,248

$29,129

$28,536

$28,123

$28,075



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Dietary

Housekeeping

Aides Medicare Distinct

Aides Medicare Distinct

Aides Medicare Distinct

Receptionist

Business Office Manager

Dietary

Housekeeping

Aides Medicare Distinct

Aides Medicare Distinct

Aides Medicare Distinct

Coding/Data Entry Tech

Housekeeping

Housekeeping

Aides Medicare Distinct

Aides Medicare Distinct

Lpn Medicare Distinct

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District
North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District
North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

Dietary

Housekeeping

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Administration

Administration

Dietary

Housekeeping

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Administration

Housekeeping

Housekeeping

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

$27,889

$27,859

$27,459

$27,082

$27,004

$26,933

$26,922

$26,695

$26,518

$26,286

$26,262

$26,193

$26,117

$26,074

$26,018

$25,691

$25,662

$25,359



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Aides Medicare Distinct

Laundry

Rn Medicare Distinct

Laundry

Aides Medicare Distinct

Housekeeping

Dietary

Aides Medicare Distinct

Aides Medicare Distinct

Aides Medicare Distinct

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

Nursing

Laundry

Nursing

Laundry

Nursing

Housekeeping

Dietary

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

$25,068

$25,010

$25,005

$24,986

$24,741

$24,540

$24,439

$24,336

$24,160

$24,140



