	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Administrator		North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Administration	\$192,888
2.	Director Of Nurses		North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$127,310
3.	Asst. Director Of Nurses		North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$102,312
4.	Asst. Director Of Nurses		North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$101,134
5.	Asst. Director Of Nurses		North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$97,170
6.	Mid-Level Practitioner		North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$97,002
7.	Rn Medicare Distinct		North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$96,251
8.	Rn Medicare Distinct		North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$86,467
9.	Rn Medicare Distinct		North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$85,641
10.	Treatment Nurse		North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$85,104
11.	Rn Medicare Distinct		North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$81,264
12.	Rn Medicare Distinct		North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$80,587
13.	Business Office Supervisor		North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Administration	\$80,241
14.	Rn Medicare Distinct		North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$73,390
15.	Staff Development		North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Administration	\$71,409
16.	Rn Medicare Distinct		North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$68,771
17.	Lpn Medicare Distinct		North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$67,413
18.	Dietary		North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Dietary	\$66,899

19.	Rn Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$64,133
20.	Rn Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$59,564
21.	Social Services Supervisor	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Social Services	\$59,007
22.	Lpn Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$56,543
23.	Medical Record Supervisor	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Administration	\$53,709
24.	Lpn Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$53,044
25.	Accounts Payable / Financial Assistant	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Administration	\$51,287
26.	Lpn Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$46,585
27.	Lpn Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$45,194
28.	Human Resources	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Administration	\$43,316
29.	Dietary Supervisor	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Dietary	\$42,688
30.	Lpn Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$42,656
31.	Rn/Lvn	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$42,653
32.	Lpn Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$40,600
33.	Activity Supervisor	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Activities	\$39,502
34.	Rn Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$38,778
35.	Plant & Maintenance	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Plant Op & Maintenance	\$38,650
36.	Housekeeping Supervisor	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Housekeeping	\$38,350

37.	Lpn Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$37,070
38.	Rna	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$36,578
39.	Plant & Maintenance	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Plant Op & Maintenance	\$35,824
40.	Business Officer Supervisor	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Administration	\$35,685
41.	Rna	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$35,534
42.	Rna	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$35,099
43.	Scheduler	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Administration	\$34,984
44.	Admissions	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Administration	\$34,471
45.	Aides Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$34,471
46.	Dietary Supervisor	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Dietary	\$34,227
47.	Housekeeping	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Housekeeping	\$34,008
48.	Aides Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$33,703
49.	Dietary	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Dietary	\$33,011
50.	Aides Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$32,793
51.	Accounts Receivable Specialist	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Administration	\$32,564
52.	Plant & Maintenance	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Plant Op & Maintenance	\$32,485
53.	Aides Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$32,383
54.	Medical Record Technician	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Administration	\$31,607

55.	Aides Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$31,559
56.	Aides Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$31,340
57.	Rna	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$31,136
58.	Administrative Assistant	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Administration	\$30,974
59.	Activities	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Activities	\$30,569
60.	Aides Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$30,019
61.	Dietary	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Dietary	\$29,738
62.	Activities	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Activities	\$29,704
63.	Lpn Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$29,564
64.	Dietary	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Dietary	\$29,473
65.	Rna	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$29,429
66.	Medical Assistant	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$29,423
67.	Aides Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$29,284
68.	Aides Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$29,248
69.	Medical Assistant	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$29,129
70.	Medical Assistant	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$28,536
71.	Aides Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$28,123
72.	Aides Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$28,075

73.	Dietary	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Dietary	\$27,889
74.	Housekeeping	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Housekeeping	\$27,859
75.	Aides Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$27,459
76.	Aides Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$27,082
77.	Aides Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$27,004
78.	Receptionist	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Administration	\$26,933
79.	Business Office Manager	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Administration	\$26,922
80.	Dietary	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Dietary	\$26,695
81.	Housekeeping	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Housekeeping	\$26,518
82.	Aides Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$26,286
83.	Aides Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$26,262
84.	Aides Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$26,193
85.	Coding/Data Entry Tech	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Administration	\$26,117
86.	Housekeeping	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Housekeeping	\$26,074
87.	Housekeeping	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Housekeeping	\$26,018
88.	Aides Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$25,691
89.	Aides Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$25,662
90.	Lpn Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$25,359

91.	Aides Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$25,068
92.	Laundry	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Laundry	\$25,010
93.	Rn Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$25,005
94.	Laundry	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Laundry	\$24,986
95.	Aides Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$24,741
96.	Housekeeping	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Housekeeping	\$24,540
97.	Dietary	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Dietary	\$24,439
98.	Aides Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$24,336
99.	Aides Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$24,160
100.	Aides Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$24,140